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Q End of Quarter First Days of School:
* 1:30 PM Dismissal August 9: Grades PK, 1, 3, 5, 7, 8, 9, 12 only
# Professional Development Day August 10: Grades PK, K, 2, 4, 6, 10, 11 only

PT Parent-Teacher Conferences August 11: Grades K-12
No school for teachers or students
No school for students Parent-Teacher Conferences:
New Teacher Orientation 1st semester: October 18 (4:00 - 8:00 PM) & 19 (9:00 AM - 1:00 PM) For the most up-to-date information on 
K-8 Summer School 2nd Semester: February 14 (4:00 - 8:00 PM) & 15 (9:00 AM - 1:00 PM) LHS & LMS ACTIVITIES, scan the QR Code

^ May 5, 2024 Graduation @ 2:00 PM

1 2 3 4
46 43 44 46
49 45 47 47

Grades K-12: 8:00 AM - 3:25 PM
ELA: 7:40 - 11:10 AM & 12:00 - 3:30 PM 

Revised 5/8/2023

School Hours:

http://www.lexschools.org

PO Box 890
Lexington, NE 68850

Staff Days

(308) 324-4681

Early Learning Academy

Lexington Middle School

Quarter
Student Days300 S. Washington St.

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

188*

* Three extra days are built into the calendar for 
unanticipated cancellations. The calendar will be 

shortened by three days if there are no cancelled days, 
two days if there is one cancelled day, and by one day if 

there are two cancelled days.

Lexington Public Schools Total
179*

2023 - 2024

School Calendar

DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY
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MAY JUNE
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MARCH APRIL

Lexington High School

324-1841
324-3762
324-3764
324-3765
324-5540
324-2349
324-4691

Bryan Elementary
Morton Elementary
Pershing Elementary
Sandoz Elementary

...to develop capable and responsible lifelong learnersTeacher Version


